/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

FLORIDA El BLAKE VOTH 68 |AA3  JAMES FRAMPTON 79 |3/11/2018

E2  JEAN BOSTICK 58 |[A1  MARCOSJOLSEN 84 | SPRING FLING

E3  GENE TAORMINA 41 |A2  BILL MARSHALL 76
BERMONT SHOOTING CLUB INC. SICH  BLAKE VOTH 68 |A3  THOMAS M MOELLER 76 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING
PUNTA GORDA, FL VTCH STEVEN THACKER 74 | B1 DENNIS LETENDRE 81 FLING
3/4/2018 SVCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI 82 |B2  WILLIAM J TERRY - JR 75 | 150 Attended
MARCH LAMB AND LION SHOOT LYCH JEAN BOSTICK 58 [B3  JIMHARRISON 72 |CH  JOSEPH D FANIZZI 98

SSCH  RUSSELL A MILES 75 |[C1  JUAN CDELCASTILLO 77 |RU  DOUG VINE 95
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH c2 ROBERT H TUTTON 72 M1  RODRIGO A MEHECH 90
LAMB AND LION SHOOT W W SPORTING CLAYS c3 JOHN M JAMISON 69 M2  TAYLOR WATKINS 90
43 Attended JACKSONVILLE, FL D1 KIP SHEWMAKER 70 |M3  BRADKIDD-JR 89
CH  LARRY WILLIAMS 88 [3/10/2018 D2  TIMOTHY M SLOAN 68 | AA1  WESLEY B PARADISE 85
M1  GREG RHODES 87 | REGISTERED SHOOT D3 PAUL M ZELISKO 66 |AA2  ASHLEY M BLENKER 82
M2 JOHN HOWLAND 85 El  STEVEN RICHARDSON 67 |AA3  MICHAEL A DUNAWAY 80
M3 PETER KALLIE 84 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | E2 DONALD S WILSON 65 |Al  NATHAN EVANS 75
AA1  JOHNNY R TURNER 87 [sHooT E3 MELINDA O BASS 61 |A2  THOMAS M MOELLER 75
AA2  DENNY KOENIG 84 |20 Attended VTCH CHARLES BROWN 83 |A3  KARLBOHNE 74
AA3  PAUL ADAMS 80 |cH  DANPPOWELL 89 | VTRU DAVID STEWART 81 |B1 REANNA M FRAUENS 81
Al DR JOHN R ORTALDO 81 | M1  JAMES D SANDERS 84 [SVCH PARSONS M METZKOW 91 (B2 RAMON A PITTER 78
A2 ROBERTFBERNATOVICH 78 |p2  WILLIAM | CARR 80 |SVRU DENNIS L WAGNER 78 | B3 ROSCOE J BASS 77
A3 HARVIE G STIPE 76 M3 WAYNER CHISM 76 | LYCH LOUISE K TERRY 68 |C1  TIMLANDERSON 77
B1 BILL CRAWFORD - I 84  [AA1  GLEN G WILSON 88 [LYRU DONALD S WILSON 65 [C2  JACKH KRASULAK 69
B2  JAMES L DESOCIO 82  [AA2  MARK FABIAN 76 [SSCH MARCOS J OLSEN 84 |[c3 KIERSTEN SALES 67
B3 WAYNE D MARR 71 | A1 JEFFRUSH 78 [SSRU  WILLIAM J TERRY - JR 75 |[D1  JOHN PILCH 69
C1 GARY ZIELICKE 88 A2 DAVID R WILBUR 78 D2 ANDREI RISTEA 59
C2 ROBERT MAHLER 82 | a3 DANIEL MYERS 75 | BLACKJACK SPORTING CLAYS D3 EMILIO NAVARRO 59
C3  AARON CLAYTON 82 |B1  SKIP GWINN 82 | SUMTERVILLE, FL E1 FRANK PASIK - 11l 80
D1 JAMESR PROPP 82 |c1  CDMCDANIEL-I 79 | 3/10/2018 E2  JOHN SAXON 66
D2 LEESKIHNKE 75 1c2  TOMASP 67 | CHARITY SHOOT E3 AUSTIN JONES 64
D3 KYLE BARRETT 74 |D1  MITCH KINSEY 85 SICH  JOSEPH D FANIZZI 98
E1 BENITO L ALVAREZ 68 |D2  MARIO GONZALEZ 54 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CHARITY SIRU  RAITH A SALES 75
E2  LARRYADUKE-III 68 1 D3 DARRELLS BROOKS 51 [sHooT SJ3  JACK H KRASULAK 69
E3  JAMES L FARNSWORTH 62 |E1  TOM ALANCASTER 71 | 3 Attended JRCH  NICHOLAS BLENKER 83
SICH  KYLE BARRETT 74 | g2 ROBERT W GARDNER 69 |[CH  DOUGLAS F HESS 36 [JRRU ASHLEY M BLENKER 82
VTCH  GARY ZIELICKE 8 [E3 CHRISTOPHER L SPINKS 26 M1  ROBERT W STOREK 35 |JR3  REANNA M FRAUENS 81
VTRU JOHNNY R TURNER 87 | JRCH TAYLOR GONZALEZ 47 |A1  STEPHEN SALTER 35 |VICH ANDY DUFFY 88
VT3 JOHN HOWLAND 85 | VTCH DAN P POWELL 89 |SVCH DOUGLAS F HESS 36 | VTRU DAVID KELLEY 86
SVCH  DENNY KOENIG 84 | VTRU SKIP GWINN 82 |SVRU ROBERT W STOREK 35 |VT3  BRIAN DU QUESNAY 84
SVRU  PETER KALLIE 84 [SVCH GLEN G WILSON 88 [Sv3  STEPHEN SALTER 35 [SVCH PETERKALLIE 83
SV3  DAVID CUMMINGS 83 | SVRU MITCH KINSEY 85 SVRU PARSONS M METZKOW 82
LYCH  NICOLE WILLIAMS 64 | LYCH TAYLOR GONZALEZ 47 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHARITY SV3  TOMRSMITH 81
SSCH  DAN CLUFF 78 SHOOT LYCH ASHLEY M BLENKER 82
SSRU  HARVIE G STIPE 76 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: REGISTERED | 16 Attended LYRU REANNA M FRAUENS 81
$S3 NORM PETERSON 76 | sHoOT CH  DAN DONALDSON 91 |LY3 DEEORR 78

8 Attended M1  ROBERT W STOREK 81 [SSCH JIM C THOMAS 79
TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS CH  DANPPOWELL 92 |M2  BOBBY SCHULTE 81 |SSRU DON HENDERSON 79
LAND O' LAKES, FL M1  JAMES D SANDERS 91 [M3  DOUGLAS F HESS 70 [SS3  JOE MCMAHON 76
3/7/2018 AA1  MARK FABIAN 77 |AA1  ROBERT MCCULLOUGH 81
MARCH MAYHEM Al JEFF RUSH 83 | AA2 CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 81 | SOUTH FLORIDA SHOOTING CLUB

A2 DANIEL MYERS 81 |AA3  RUSSELLA MILES 77 | PALM CITY, FL
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH Bl  SKIP GWINN 72 |A1  MARKSHABLA 84 |3/17/2018
MAYHEM D1 MITCH KINSEY 81 A2 STEPHEN SALTER 78 GETTING' LUCKY
48 Attended El  TOM A LANCASTER 72 |A3  ALWROTEN 78
CH  STEVEN W NELSON 90 | VTCH DAN P POWELL 92 |Bl1  JACKGHOUGHTON-JR 87 |SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GETTING'
RU ~ EDWARD R ANGRISANI 82 [VTRU MARK FABIAN 77 |a GEORGE PERRY 58 | LUCKY
M1 ARTHUR GOUDIE 8l |VvT3  TOM A LANCASTER 72 |D1  JOE LEE 65 | 140 Attended
M2 CHARLES HADDAD 79 | SVCH MITCH KINSEY 81 |E1 DANA DOMBROSKI 67 |M1  ANDY DUFFY 94
M3 WAYNE D SMITH 79 | SVRU DANIEL MYERS 81 |E2 GENE TAORMINA 60 |M2  JOSEPH D FANIZZI 93
AA1l  WESLEY PLATH 77 E3 DEBBIE WROTEN 60 |M3  HERBERT KANZKI 92
AA2  RUSSELL A MILES 75 INDIAN RIVER SHOOTING SPORTS JRCH DANA DOMBROSKI 67 |AA1l  DAVE SWALL 89
AA3  STEVEN THACKER 74 | VERO BEACH, FL VTCH JOE LEE 65 |AA2  RICHARD R HERRIFORD 83
Al LARRY LJOHNSTON 68  |3/10/2018 VTRU DEBBIE WROTEN 60 |AA3  ROBERT W BENTLEY 83
A2 STEPHEN SALTER 65 | MARCH MADNESS SVCH DAN DONALDSON 91 |[A1  TEDROBINSON 84
A3 EDWARDJFALLON 64 SVRU JACK GHOUGHTON-JR 87 |A2  JIMRINEHART 84
Bl WALLY NEYS 78 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH SV3  ROBERT MCCULLOUGH 81 |A3  JAMESSTCLAIR 78
B2 MIKE WICK 69 MADNESS LYCH DANA DOMBROSKI 67 B1 JOSE CESA 82
B3 GEORGE MINNIG 67 | 51 Attended LYRU DEBBIE WROTEN 60 |B2 KING HOWINGTON 82
ca DENNIS G KISH 70 I CH  PARSONS M METZKOW 91 |SSCH RUSSELLA MILES 77 | B3 TRACY CHRISTIAN 75
C2  GREG CREIGHTON 64 | M1  JEFFREY P ANGELLO 88 [SSRU GENE TAORMINA 60 [C1  CHARLES M LUCHS 69
c3 RUSSELL KELLY 61 I M2  GARYF GRAY 88 |SS3  GEORGE PERRY 58 |C2  JOHN P RAMAGLI 67
D1 DAVID YOUNG 70 1 M3  DAVID STEWART 81 C3  ASIF SHEERAHAMED 67
D2 KEVINCLOGAN 65 | AA1  CHARLES BROWN 83 | QUAIL CREEK PLANTATION D1 RON CARTER 75
D3 JOHN NICOLOSI 54 | AA2  DRHUGH BOYES 80 | OKEECHOBEE, FL D2 NICHOLAS A JARRIEL 73
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D3
El

E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

JOHN E BURTON
ELIZABETH M BARTRAM
KRISTINE N JARRIEL
ANNA M ST.CLAIR
JOSEPH D FANIZZI
JACOB K WICK
NICHOLAS BLENKER
JOSEPH PINCHIN
ASHLEY M BLENKER
ANDY DUFFY

DAVID RUMORE
JAMES T CARLYSLE
ROBERT KERSTETTER
GARY W WALSTROM
PARSONS M METZKOW
ASHLEY LITTLE

ASHLEY M BLENKER
DEE ORR

TED ROBINSON

JIM RINEHART
RICHARD R HERRIFORD

GETTING' LUCKY

74 Attended

M1 ANDY DUFFY

M2 GARY F GRAY

M3 BRAD KIDD - JR

AAl MICHAEL A DUNAWAY
AA2 DAVE S WALL

AA3 ALEX LIPWORTH

Al MARCOS J OLSEN

A2 JIM RINEHART

A3 CALVERT CULLEN - IV
B1 JOSE CESA

B2 KING HOWINGTON
B3 HILLARY RYAN

C1 CHARLES D DUBOSE
Cc2 JOHN M JAMISON

c3 DALE FOLLMER

c3 JOEY C BERARDINELLI
D1 RANDY BRENNER

D2 ANN LITTLE

D3 JOSEPH LEHNER

E1 CHARLES KITTLER

E2 KRISTINE N JARRIEL
E3 ANNA M ST.CLAIR
JRCH JOSEPH PINCHIN
VTCH ANDY DUFFY

VTRU ALEX RIERA

VT3 JAMES T CARLYSLE
SVCH DANIEL W CHANDLER
SVRU PARSONS M METZKOW
Sv3 DENNIS L WAGNER
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE

LYRU ANN LITTLE

LY3 DEE ORR

SSCH JIM C THOMAS

SSRU MARCOS J OLSEN
SS3 JIM RINEHART

SARASOTA TRAP, SKEET & CLAYS
NOKOMIS, FL

3/17/2018

MARCH MADNESS OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH

MADNESS OPEN

134 Attended

CH JOHN HOWLAND

RU PAUL ENOS

M1 EDWARD R ANGRISANI
M2 NORM PETERSON

M3 BOB KINDER

AAl RONALD HOUDESHELL
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71
70
65
61
93
40
91
82
78
94
86
85
91
90
88
81
78
76
84
84
83

47
44
43
43
40
39
38
36
35
40
38
37
31
31
31
31
36
34
32
29
29
24
42
47
42
40
41
41
40
34
34
34
41
38
36

89
85
83
83
88

AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

G N CHIP MYERS
DENNY KOENIG

BILL WOOD

HUGH D KNIGHT
DOUG HARSHAM
RONALD M GRIGOLETTO
JACK G HOUGHTON - JR
THOMAS HOSTETLER
PHIL TRUSCOTT
AARON CLAYTON
ROBERT MAHLER

IAN STEVENSON
MATTHEW KING
ROLAND LEON
ROBERT SCHUSTER
TURNER CULLIGAN
MATTHEW LIEBEL
TOBY YOUNG

IAN STEVENSON
MATTHEW KING

JOHN HOWLAND
PAUL ENOS

BYRON J TEATES
RONALD HOUDESHELL
EDWARD R ANGRISANI
G N CHIP MYERS
MARIA KACOYANIS
SNOW WHITE

NORM PETERSON

BILL WOOD

RONALD M GRIGOLETTO

SANTA ROSA SHOOTING CENTER
PACE, FL

3/17/2018

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

83
83
80
80
79
80
76
75
77
75
72
81
78
77
76
70
76
75
81
78
89
89
81
88
85
83
65
64
83
80
80

SHOOT

29 Attended

CH JAMES M JEMISON - JR 94
M1 JAMES KUEHN 91
M2 PAUL K WRIGHT 90
M3 TERRY W JOSEY 89
AAl CHRIS S IKNER 88
AA2  ANTHONY | LOPEZ-MONTAN 83
AA3 LARRY ORR 77
Al HOWARD E KRAUSS 84
A2 DAN DEAN 73
B1 STEVE R SELLAND 81
B2 BRUCE BIGGS 79
C1 JENE H CHADWICK 91
Cc2 CHARLIE N GATES 84
Cc3 PEIGE JOSEY 74
D1 JERRY MOORE 84
D2 BLANE F PADILLA 67
D3 CHRISTOPHER GREER 67
E1l EARL E POLK 73
E2 MARK GOLSON 71
E3 GARY SCHACK 70
SJCH COURTNEY L GATES 53
VTCH JAMES M JEMISON - JR 94
VTRU JENE H CHADWICK 91
VT3  STEVE R SELLAND 81
SVCH PAUL K WRIGHT 90
SVRU JERRY MOORE 84
SV3  CHRIS MYERS 74
LYCH PEIGE JOSEY 74
LYRU COURTNEY L GATES 53
SSCH BENNETT L ORR 68

BRADFORD SPORTSMEN'S FARM SC

GRAHAM, FL
3/18/2018
SPRING FLING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FLING

29 Attended

M1 ALEX SUMNER 92
AAl  JERRY SASINA 83
Al TOM EASOM 88
B1 ANTHONY CAPASSO 73
c1 ANDREW J GAUSE 66
D1 WYATT GREENBAUM 77
El JEFF G SEGALLOS 71
JRCH WYATT GREENBAUM 77
VTCH ALEXSUMNER 92
SVCH JERRY SASINA 83
SSCH BARRY CLUTE 77

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING

FLING

45 Attended

M1 ALEX SUMNER 90
AAl  BARRY CLUTE 81
Al TOM EASOM 80
Bl ANTHONY CAPASSO 76
c1 ANDREW J GAUSE 62
D1 WYATT GREENBAUM 82
E1l JEFF G SEGALLOS 68
JRCH WYATT GREENBAUM 82
VTCH ALEX SUMNER 90
SVCH HARVEY L MULLINS 78
LYCH JANE E SINGLETON 65
SSCH  BARRY CLUTE 81

MARKHAM SKEET TRAP & S/C
SUNRISE, FL

3/18/2018

ST. PATRICK'S DAY OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ST. PATRICK'S

DAY OPEN

49 Attended

CH JULIO MARTINEZ 93
RU RODRIGO A MEHECH 92
M1 GARY F GRAY 89
M2 HANK CARROLL 88
M3 HERBERT KANZKI 87
AAl ARMAND LAVINA 84
AA2  TED F GRAY 80
Al NATHAN EVANS 84
A2 EDWARD J LEE 83
A3 MARCOS J OLSEN 80
Bl NATHAN BUSSCHER 78
B2 RONALD SHYCKO 73
B3 DONOVAN H AMRITT 71
Cc1 SILVIO L PLANT 86
Cc2 CHRIS LUIS 82
Cc3 BILL WEINGARTNER 81
D1 MARCELO VALENTE 83
D2 CHRISTIAN KANZKI 78
D3 JAIME G GARCIA 77
E1l JOHN ALEXANDER 74
E2 LUCIANA RIBEIRO 72
E3 STEVEN QUINT 66
JRCH  CHRISTIAN KANZKI 78
VTCH ALEX RIERA 85
VTRU ARMAND LAVINA 84
VT3 EDWARD J LEE 83
SVCH HANK CARROLL 88
SVRU SILVIO L PLANT 86
Sv3 BARRY F KASSEL 81
LYCH LUCIANA RIBEIRO 72
SSCH MARCOS J OLSEN 80
SSRU  STEVEN QUINT 66
SS3 HENRY BERNSTEIN 63

FISHHAWK SPORTING CLAYS, INC.
LITHIA, FL

3/18/2018
MARCH MADNESS

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 1: MARCH

MADNESS
7 Attended

CH
RU
M1
AAl
AA2
B1
D1
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: MARCH

ANGEL ALONSO JR
GREG RHODES
DOUGLAS F HESS
WAYNE CREE
RUSSELL A MILES
NICOLE WILLIAMS
STEPHEN HILLIS
ANGEL ALONSO JR
STEPHEN HILLIS
DOUGLAS F HESS
WAYNE CREE
NICOLE WILLIAMS
RUSSELL A MILES

MADNESS
9 Attended

CH
RU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH

ANGEL ALONSO JR
JOHN GANGEMI
ANGEL ALONSO JR
JOHN GANGEMI
WAYNE CREE
DOUGLAS F HESS

MADNESS

59 Attended

CH ROLLINS BROWN

RU ROBERT K HOLLAND
M1 SCOTT COBB

M2 EDWARD R ANGRISANI
AA1l  JOHNNY R TURNER
AA2  JOHN GANGEMI

Al TREY CUNNINGHAM
A2 DAVE CARPENTER

B1 NASH M SOLLMANN
B2 TREVOR HINTON

C1 DAVID YOUNG

Cc2 ALAIN CORBEIL

D1 DEREK BECK

D2 GARRETT M WEST
E1l JEAN BOSTICK

E2 MICHELE BRAMLETT
SICH NASH M SOLLMANN
SJRU  TREVOR HINTON
JRCH MATTHEW COLEMAN
JRRU OWEN R SUMMERS
VTCH JOHNNY R TURNER
VTRU JAMES R ODLE

SVCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI
SVRU DOUGLAS F HESS
LYCH JEAN BOSTICK

LYRU NICOLE WILLIAMS
SSCH JAMES H BOWERS
SSRU  LARRY L JOHNSTON

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3:

MARCH MADNESS
35 Attended

CH
RU
M1
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
B2

WAYNE D SMITH
TREY CUNNINGHAM
DOUGLAS F HESS
JOHN BALUKOFF
JOHNNY R TURNER
RYAN HINTON
MARK SHABLA
DAVE CARPENTER
LES W DUNSON IlI
ANGEL ALONSO JR
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44
44
44
42
40
31
29
44
29
44
42
31
40

44
43
44
43
35
31

94
87
82
79
78
74
85
82
79
73
71
69
75
66
71
65
79
73
69
60
78
77
79
75
71
68
78
66

43
42
37
37
42
39
39
38
41
41



C1
c2
D1
D2
El

E2
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

ALAIN CORBEIL
SHANE SOLLMANN
DEREK BECK
STEPHEN HILLIS
MICHELE BRAMLETT
LEE ANN CASSELL
NASH M SOLLMANN
JOHNNY R TURNER
LES W DUNSON 11I
WAYNE CREE
DOUGLAS F HESS
MICHELE BRAMLETT
NICOLE WILLIAMS
RUSSELL A MILES

BLACKJACK SPORTING CLAYS
SUMTERVILLE, FL

3/24/2018

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

10 Attended

CH ANDREW KRUMSICK

AAl CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
Al AL MALLARD

B1 DOUGLAS H BAILEY

C1 DANNY PROVOST

Cc2 GREGORY NELSON

D1 RYAN GOLDENBERG

E1l BRAD JAILLET

E2 ROBERT TESSIER

E3 GENE TAORMINA

JRCH RYAN GOLDENBERG
VTCH AL MALLARD

SVCH CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
SVRU DOUGLAS H BAILEY

Sv3 DANNY PROVOST

SSCH GENE TAORMINA

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

30 Attended

CH ANDREW KRUMSICK
M1 ART LAVELY

M2 ROBERT W STOREK
AAl WESLEY PLATH

AA2 GLEN G WILSON
AA3  CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
Al WILLIAM CAMPBELL
A2 AL MALLARD

A3 AL WROTEN

B1 JACK G HOUGHTON - JR
B2 DOUGLAS H BAILEY
Cc1 STEVEN P HAAS

c2 DANNY PROVOST
c3 GREGORY NELSON
D1 JOE LEE

D2 LAWRENCE P FINN
D3 JAMES HONIG

E1l JAMES L FARNSWORTH
E2 BRAD JAILLET

E3 CHRIS DINAPOLI
JRCH RYAN GOLDENBERG
VTCH AL MALLARD

VTRU JOE LEE

VT3  LAWRENCE P FINN
SVCH WESLEY PLATH
SVRU WILLIAM CAMPBELL
SV3  GLEN G WILSON
LYCH DEBBIE WROTEN
SSCH GENE TAORMINA
SSRU  JAMES HONIG

OK CORRAL GUN CLUB
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40
38
34
30
32
23
36
42
41
38
37
32
31
37

96
85
82
84
83
74
62
80
75
61
62
82
85
84
83
61

86
84
71
81
78
75
79
75
74
78
60
70
64
60
74
71
57
69
65
63
49
75
74
71
81
79
78
56
62
57

OKEECHOBEE, FL
3/24/2018
MARCH 2018

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 2018

120 Attended

M1 DOUG VINE

M2 EDWARD R ANGRISANI
M3 JOSEPH D FANIZZI
AAl  TED F GRAY

AA2  THOMAS A PHELPS
AA3 WENDELL W MIXON
Al HARRY J KENNEY

A2 JIM RINEHART

A3 ROBERT B CARNEY
Bl HILLARY RYAN

B2 REANNA M FRAUENS
B3 DAVID BLENKER

Cl SCOTT REIMER

Cc2 JACK H KRASULAK
Cc3 GARY ZIELICKE

D1 FRANK PASIK - 1l

D2 KIP SHEWMAKER

D3 GRANT C GIRTMAN
E1l KRISTINE N JARRIEL
E2 JAYDON RUBIO

E3 RONNIE MEEKS

SICH JOSEPH D FANIZzI
SJIRU  JACK H KRASULAK
SJ3 JAYDON RUBIO

JRCH JOSEPH PINCHIN
JRRU  ASHLEY M BLENKER
JR3 REANNA M FRAUENS
VTCH ANDY DUFFY

VTRU BRIAN DU QUESNAY
VT3  THOMAS A PHELPS
SVCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI
SVRU GARY W WALSTROM
SV3  DANIEL W CHANDLER
LYCH DEE ORR

LYRU ASHLEY M BLENKER
LY3 REANNA M FRAUENS
SSCH JOE MCMAHON
SSRU GEORGE R BOGNER
SS3 JIM RINEHART

GULF COAST CLAYS

NAPLES, FL

3/25/2018

NO NAME OPEN

96
92
91
86
86
84
83
80
80
81
80
78
80
76
74
84
71
71
70
70
70
91
76
70
89
82
80
89
88
86
92
90
88
85
82
80
86
84
80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NO NAME

OPEN

61 Attended

CH RODRIGO A MEHECH
RU BRIAN DU QUESNAY
M1 GREG RHODES

M2 PETER KALLIE

M3 MARCOS VALENTE
AA1l  JAMES ST CLAIR
AA2  DENNY KOENIG

Al MAX REPIK

A2 BRUCE TAYLOR

A3 JONATHAN J WILK
Bl STEVE HUFFSTUTLER
B2 DAVID P LEGRIED

B3 GLENN N LUBEZNIK
C1 BILL WEINGARTNER
Cc2 GREG CREIGHTON
c3 THOMAS J LANCASTER
D1 MARCELO VALENTE
D3 JUSTIN ZANELLA

El PETER B POULSEN
E2 THOMAS TAMAYO
E3 LUCIANA RIBEIRO

94
91
91
91
89
90
81
90
86
84
80
79
75
87
83

89
80
80
71
69

JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

CATFISH CREEK SPORTING CLAYS

JOSEPH PINCHIN
BRIAN DU QUESNAY
PETER KALLIE

KIANA HAINSWORTH
NORM PETERSON

HAINES CITY, FL
3/25/2018
WARM UP THE FL STATE

91
91
72
87

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WARM UP
THE FL STATE

20 Attended

CH ROLLINS BROWN

M1 BOBBY SCHULTE

M2 MIKE CIAVARDONE
M3 LASH MCCALL

AAl STEVEN R MARTIN
AA2  CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
AA3  JOHNNY R TURNER

Al HUGH D KNIGHT

B1 BENJAMIN J EDWARDS
B2 LES W DUNSON 111

B3 DUDLEY G HALL

C1 TIM J HENRY

D1 WYLIE L HINTON

D2 KEVIN KNIGHT

E1l GENE TAORMINA
VTCH STEVEN R MARTIN
VTRU LES W DUNSON 1lI
VT3 LASH MCCALL

SVCH CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
SVRU DOUGLAS F HESS

Sv3 WYLIE L HINTON

LYCH LYNN M OAKLEY

SSCH GENE TAORMINA

43
43
37
36
37
36
31
33
38
37
35
27
26
25
26
37
37
36
36
31
26
24
26

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WARM UP
THE FL STATE

38 Attended

CH ROLLINS BROWN
M1 BOBBY SCHULTE
M2 BOB KINDER

M3 WAYNE D SMITH
AAl STEVEN R MARTIN
AA2 CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
AA3 RYAN HINTON

Al AL WROTEN

A2 HUGH D KNIGHT
A3 LARRY L JOHNSTON
B1 TREVOR HINTON
B2 BENJAMIN J EDWARDS
B3 LES W DUNSON Il
C1 ALAIN CORBEIL

Cc2 TIM L ANDERSON
Cc3 TIM J HENRY

D1 JOE LEE

D2 ANDREI RISTEA

D3 BRETT MCCRANEY
E1l GENE TAORMINA
E2 DEBBIE WROTEN
SJCH TREVOR HINTON
VTCH STEVEN R MARTIN
VTRU JOE LEE

VT3 HUGH D KNIGHT
SVCH AL WROTEN

SVRU DOUGLAS F HESS
Sv3 CHARLES A GOLDENBERG
LYCH LYNN M OAKLEY
LYRU DEBBIE WROTEN
SSCH JAMES H BOWERS
SSRU  LARRY L JOHNSTON
SS3 GENE TAORMINA

91
89
87
85
88
79
77
82
76
68
84
82
74
75
74
72
77
71
69
58
57
84
88
77
76
82
80
79
66
57
82
68
58

CATFISH CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
HAINES CITY, FL

3/30/2018

HAPPY EASTER FRIDAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HAPPY
EASTER FRIDAY SHOOT

28 Attended

CH ROLLINS BROWN 94
M1 LASH MCCALL 76
M2 DOUGLAS F HESS 73
AAl CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 80
AA2 GREG HART 80
AA3  JOHN GANGEMI 73
Al WILLIAM CAMPBELL 85
A2 HUGH D KNIGHT 78
A3 AL WROTEN 74
Bl BENJAMIN J EDWARDS 80
C1 TIM L ANDERSON 77
c2 RICHARD D DUNAWAY 74
c3 ALAIN CORBEIL 72
D1 BILL NOEL 74
D2 SCOTT SCHLUDT 70
D3 ANDREI RISTEA 65
E1l VICTOR B STORY, JR 78
E2 JOHN L ROGERS 68
E3 CHRIS NELSON 52
JRCH  SCOTT SCHLUDT 70
VTCH GREG HART 80
VTRU HUGH D KNIGHT 78
VT3 LASH MCCALL 76
SVCH WILLIAM CAMPBELL 85
SVRU CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 80
SV3  VICTOR B STORY, JR 78
LYCH DOROTHY G GRIFFIN 61
LYRU DEBBIE WROTEN 43
SSCH  LARRY L JOHNSTON 67
SSRU DOROTHY G GRIFFIN 61
TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS

LAND O' LAKES, FL

3/31/2018

EASTER BUNNY SHOOTOUT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: EASTER

BUNNY SHOOTOUT

34 Attended

CH MICHAEL A LUONGO 35
RU EDWARD R ANGRISANI 31
M1 ERIC N DUNN 26
AAl DAVE DALTON 28
Al DAVE CARPENTER 30
Bl NICOLE WILLIAMS 26
C1 ABIGALE WIGH 27
D1 STEPHEN HILLIS 24
E1 BRAYDEN SASSER 20
SJICH ABIGALE WIGH 27
JRCH RYAN GOLDENBERG 21
VTCH HUGH D KNIGHT 29
SVCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI 31
LYCH ABIGALE WIGH 27

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EASTER

BUNNY SHOOTOUT

98 Attended

CH ROBERT K HOLLAND 96
RU BOB KINDER 96
M1 CHRISTOPHER BOIRE 94
M2 MICHAEL A LUONGO 91
M3 MICHAEL BOIRE 91
AAl  ROBERT W BENTLEY 85
AA2 DAVID BLUM 85
AA3  JOHNNY R TURNER 83
Al JACK G HOUGHTON - JR 86
A2 DOUG HARSHAM 80
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A3 JIM SPIVEY

B1 NASH M SOLLMANN

B2 JEFF A ADMIRE
B3 MARK NIST

C1 SHANE SOLLMANN
c2 GREG CREIGHTON

c3 ABIGALE WIGH
D1 SCOTT SCHLUDT

D2 ROGER DEMLAND

D3 JEAN BOSTICK

El BRAYDEN SASSER
E2 VICTOR B STORY, JR
E3 RUSSELL L NORRIS
SJCH NASH M SOLLMANN

JRCH  SCOTT SCHLUDT

VTCH LONNIE HATCHER

SVCH KENT MEISNER
LYCH ABIGALE WIGH

SSCH NORM PETERSON

OKEECHOBEE SHOOTING SPORTS

OKEECHOBEE, FL
3/31/2018
REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

33 Attended

CH ROLLINS BROWN
M1 SCOTT COBB

M2 DANIEL W CHANDLER
M3 ROBERT KERSTETTER
AA1  WENDELL W MIXON
AA2  THOMAS A PHELPS
Al ROBERT B CARNEY

Bl EDWARD M SEISSIGER
B2 TERENCE BOLGER

C1 GARY ZIELICKE
c2 JAMES R PROPP

c3 JACK H KRASULAK
D1 NICHOLAS A JARRIEL
D2 GRANT C GIRTMAN

D3 CORY SWEATT

E1l BENITO L ALVAREZ

E2 GARY F AVEY
E3 RYAN SWEATT

SICH  JACK H KRASULAK

SJRU  MARIAN E ZERBY

SJ3 BRYAN L HOLTKAMP

JRCH  ROLLIE BROWN
VTCH GARY ZIELICKE

VTRU EDWARD M SEISSIGER

VT3  KEN ERIKSON

SVCH ROBERT B CARNEY
SVRU DANIEL W CHANDLER
NE] ROBERT KERSTETTER

LYCH SANDRA G COTE
LYRU MARIAN E ZERBY

LY3 KRISTINE N JARRIEL
SSCH TERENCE BOLGER

SSRU LAWRENCE COTE

March 2018 / Clay Target Nation

80
82
81
80
91
84
81
77
77
76
75
73
68
82
77
88
87
81
82

94
91
88
86
79
75
89
86
65
87
85
80
85
84
84
81
77
69
80
61
47
79
87
86
83
89
88
86
65
61
57
65
62
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